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Pos# 66
UPC: 0073528244142 BABY

FEEDING MIRACLE SIPPY CUP
NOF: 5
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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1
1 1 1 0007007466954 PEDIASURE BABY SUPPLEMENT VANILLA POWDER14.10 OZ 4 K1 6 8 48 4.56 4.06 4.06
1 1 2 0007007458050 PEDIASURE BABY SUPPLEMENT VANILLA 6PK 8 WIC48.00 OZ 3 K1 4 7.5 30 5.85 6.93 4.6
1 2 19 0007007458059 PEDIASURE BABY SUPPLEMENT CHOCOLATE 6PK 8 WIC48.00 OZ 3 K1 4 7.5 30 5.85 7.15 4.65
1 2 20 0007007463060 PEDIALYTE ADV. BLUE RASPBERRY 33.80 OZ 4 K1 8 3.5 28 8.13 3.35 3.35
1 2 21 0007007464302 PEDIALYTE BABY NEED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE33.80 OZ 4 K1 4 7 28 8.45 3.5 3.5
1 3 43 0007007463058 PEDIALYTE BABY NEED ADV CARE CHERRY 33.80 OZ 4 K1 8 3.5 28 8.25 3.44 3.44
1 3 44 0007007464308 PEDIALYTE BABY NEED TROPICAL FRUIT 33.80 OZ 4 K1 4 7 28 8.45 3.5 3.5
1 3 45 0007007480240 PEDIALYTE GRAPE FLAVOR 33.80 OZ 4 K1 8 3.5 28 8.45 3.5 3.5
1 3 46 0007007480365 PEDIALYTE FRUIT FLAVOR 33.80 OZ 3 K1 8 2.63 21 8.25 3.44 3.44

2
2 1 3 14 0089775200201 BOOGIE BABY BOOGIE WIPES FRSH SCNT 30.00 CT 3 K1 12 7 84 4.55 6.3 1.85
2 1 4 14 0035310024862 FLONASE CHILDREN'S 72CT SPRAY 72.00 CT 4 K3 12 4.33 52 4.97 5.53 1.88
2 2 22 14 0081616701232 BOOGIE MICRO MIST SALINE INHALER 1.70 OZ 3 K2 6 4 24 7.45 3.7 2.95
2 2 23 14 0038137003339 JOHNSONS OIL ALOE & VITAMIN E 20.00 OZ 3 K3 18 1.83 33 7.91 3.52 2.23
2 2 24 14 0038137117730 JOHNSONSBA BABY SHAMPOO 13.60 OZ 3 K1 24 1.63 39 6.99 3.81 1.88
2 2 25 14 0038137117571 JOHNSONSBA BABY SHAMPOO LAVENDER 13.60 OZ 3 K2 24 1.63 39 6.99 3.81 1.88
2 3 47 14 0038137117561 JOHNSONSBA BABY LOTION 27.10 OZ 3 K1 12 2.75 33 9.34 4.76 2.23
2 3 48 14 0081781002708 HONEST FACE+BODY LOTION LAVENDER 8.50 OZ 4 K2 24 1.83 44 8.3 2 2.3
2 3 49 14 0081781002701 HONEST SHAMPOO+BODY WASH LAVENDER 10.00 OZ 4 K2 24 1.83 44 7.85 2.15 2.25
2 3 50 14 0081781001217 HONEST SHAMPOO+BODY WASH ORANGE 10.00 OZ 4 K2 1 44 44 7.85 2.15 2.25
2 3 51 14 0081664502396 HONEST SHAMPOO+BODY WASH UNSCENTED 10.00 OZ 4 K2 24 1.83 44 7.85 2.15 2.25

3
3 1 5 26 0004116742444 ALLEGRA ALLERGY CHILDREN 4.00 OZ 4 K1 24 2.17 52 5.07 2 2
3 1 6 26 0004110081102 CLARITIN COUGH COLD CHIDRENS GRAPE SYRP SAF4.00 OZ 4 K1 12 4.33 52 5.5 2.15 1.95
3 1 7 26 0067923405299 MOMMYSBLIS BABY GRIPE WATER ORIGINAL 4.00 OZ 4 K2 24 1.67 40 5.05 2.1 2.55
3 1 8 26 0030045012230 TYLENOL HEALTH INFANT GRP DROP 1OZ 1.00 OZ 3 K1 36 1.42 51 4.27 2.24 1.5
3 1 9 26 0030045019801 MOTRINCHIL HEALTH INFANT BERRY DRP DYE FR 1.00 OZ 3 K2 36 1.67 60 4.57 2.27 1.28
3 1 10 26 0030045019204 MOTRINCHIL HEALTH CHILD IBU BERRY LIQ 4 4.00 OZ 3 K1 36 1.08 39 5 1.94 1.94
3 2 26 26 0036382401064 MUCINEX DXM MULTI SYMPTOM CHILDRENS BERRY DXM4.00 OZ 3 K1 6 6.5 39 5.85 2 2
3 2 27 26 0030045020904 ZYRTECCHIL DXM COUGH COLD CHLDN DF GRAPE   SNAF4.00 OZ 3 K1 36 1.08 39 4.94 1.94 1.94
3 2 28 26 0030045066407 ZARBEES CHILDRENS COUGH+MUCUS DT 2-6 YRS BERRY4.00 OZ 3 K1 12 3.25 39 4.9 1.9 1.9
3 2 29 26 0081990301022 MYLICON ANTI GAS RELIEF DYE FREE 1.00 OZ 3 K1 3 16 48 4.95 2.05 1.55
3 2 30 26 0038137101845 AVEENOBABY BABY CREAM MOISTURIZING 5.00 OZ 4 K1 12 4.33 52 6.25 3 2
3 2 31 26 0038137003664 AVEENOBABY BABY LOTION 8.00 OZ 3 K1 12 3.25 39 8.38 3 2
3 3 52 26 0076430222404 SHEAMOISTU BABY LOTION VCO DELICATE SKIN 8.00 OZ 3 K3 24 1.63 39 7.9 2.25 1.9
3 3 53 26 0076430222405 SHEAMOISTU BABY 2-1 WASH & SHAMPOO 100% VCO13.00 OZ 3 K1 24 1.25 30 6.2 2.6 2.6
3 3 54 26 0076430290141 SHEAMOISTU BABY SH CHAM ARG HEAD TO TOE 13.00 OZ 3 K3 24 1.25 30 6.2 2.6 2.6
3 3 55 26 0038137003296 JOHNSONSBA BABY OIL GEL W ALOE AND VIT 6.50 OZ 3 K1 24 2.13 51 6.39 2.68 1.46
3 3 56 26 0081781002711 HONEST BUBBLE BATH LAVENDER 12.00 OZ 4 K2 24 1.67 40 6.2 2.45 2.45
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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
4
4 1 11 38 0088513178770 NUK BOTTLE 1ST ESS SILICONE MED FL 9.00 OZ 3 K1 3 11 33 7.8 6.6 2.3
4 1 12 38 0030521525100 QTIPS BABY SWABS COTTON 625.00CT 4 K1 24 1 24 9.65 4.35 2.55
4 1 13 38 0030521233500 VASELINE BABY JELLY NURSERY 13.00 OZ 3 K1 24 2 48 4.18 4.25 3.06
4 2 32 38 0038137003059 JOHNSONS ALOE & VIT-E CORNSTARCH POWDER 22.00 OZ 4 K1 18 1.78 32 8 3.35 2.9
4 2 33 38 0038137003058 JOHNSONSBA BABY POWDER CORNSTARCH 15.00 OZ 4 K2 24 1.5 36 7.24 3.03 2.64
4 2 34 38 0001111163852 DOVE BABY BODY WASH TTT RICH MOIST 13.00 OZ 3 K2 4 14.25 57 7.36 3.94 1.31
4 2 35 38 0001111163853 DOVE BABY BODY WASH TTT FRAG FREE 13.00 OZ 3 K2 4 8.25 33 7.45 3.85 2.3
4 3 57 38 0038137116724 AVEENOBABY BABY ECZEMA THRPY NGHT BALM 11.00 OZ 3 K1 12 3.5 42 3.6 3.6 3.6
4 3 58 38 0086438300031 LOLLEEZ THROAT SOOTHING POPS VARIETY 15.00 CT 3 K2 12 3.25 39 8.05 6 1.95
4 3 59 38 0007430000071 DESITIN BABY OINTMENT 4.00 OZ 4 K1 36 1.56 56 6.17 2.38 1.77
4 3 60 38 0036210332304 BOUDREAUXS BABY MAX STRENGTH BUTT PASTE 4.00 OZ 3 K1 3 13 39 6.8 1.9 1.95

5
5 1 14 59 0088513162703 NUK BABY CUP W CLIP ACTIVE 1.00 CT 4 K1 6 3.33 20 9.65 4 2.7
5 1 15 59 0088513162782 NUK LARGE LEARNER CUP 1PK 1.00 CT 4 K3 2 10 20 9.6 4.15 2.7
5 1 16 59 0088513170254 NUK LEARNER STRAW CUP 1.00 CT 4 K2 6 4 24 9.3 4.05 2.55
5 2 36 59 0073528224188 MUNCHKIN TRAINER STRAW WEIGHTED ANGLE 1.00 CT 3 K1 2 6 12 8.3 5.15 3.7
5 2 37 59 0088513169889 NUK SIMPLY NATURAL BOTTLE 1.00 CT 4 K2 2 10 20 6.55 2.9 2.85
5 2 38 59 0004852600600 NUBY ICE GEL TEETHER RINGS ON KEY 1.00 EA 4 K1 6 6.67 40 7.72 5.87 1.54
5 3 61 59 0004852605716 NUBY 2PK PRINTED PACIFIER W SNAP 2.00 CT 3 K1 4 12.75 51 6.9 4 0.9
5 3 62 59 0037079715005 NUBY 2PK EAR AND NOSE CLEANER 2.00 CT 3 K2 4 18 72 5.7 4.85 0.65
5 3 63 59 0031031032561 ORAJEL TOOTH AND GUM CLEANSER ELMO 1.00 OZ 3 K2 24 1.75 42 7.3 3.45 1.1
5 3 64 59 0031031043015 ORAJEL BABY NON MEDCATD TTHIN GEL 0.18 OZ 4 K1 24 1.83 44 4.9 1.67 1.41

6
6 1 17 72 0073528216020 MUNCHKIN BRUSH BOTTLE SPONGE 1.00 CT 5 K1 4 8.75 35 11.3 3.6 2.15
6 1 18 72 0088513169695 NUK NUK STACKING BOWL 3PK 3.00 CT 4 K2 6 2 12 7.4 6.15 4.75
6 2 39 72 0088513169702 NUK FORK NEUTRAL 3.00 CT 3 K2 4 18.75 75 8.75 4.47 0.64
6 2 40 72 0088513178776 NUK BABY GERB GRAD KDY CTLRY  FRK S 3.00 CT 3 P3 4 12.75 51 8.45 4.45 0.9
6 2 41 72 0073528210062 MUNCHKIN INFANT SPOONS SOFT TIP 6.00 CT 2 K1 3 7.33 22 9.22 4.22 1.44
6 2 42 72 0073528243101 MUNCHKIN BABY FEEDER FRESH FOOD 1.00 CT 5 K2 3 13.33 40 7.4 3.65 1.9
6 3 65 72 0088513169937 NUK CUP GLOW IN THE DARK LEARNER 1.00 CT 4 K3 2 10 20 7.72 4.77 2.83
6 3 66 72 0073528244142 MUNCHKIN BABY FEEDING MIRACLE SIPPY CUP 1.00 CT 5 K1 2 10 20 8.4 4.45 3.45
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